T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W
N7606C Signal Studio for Bluetooth®
–– Create Keysight validated and performance optimized reference signals compliant to Bluetooth BR
(basic rate), EDR (enhanced data rate), LE (low energy) 4.0, LE 4.2 (longer packet length), Bluetooth 5
(higher data rate and longer range), and Bluetooth 5.1
–– Utilize fully-coded Bluetooth packets and modulated data streams for both basic and enhanced data rates
–– Support data length extension to 255 bytes for Bluetooth LE 4.2

please visit: www.keysight.com/find/
signalstudio_model
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Signal Studio offers flexible licensing options, including:
–– Node-locked: Allows you to use the license on one specified instrument/computer.
–– Transportable: Allows you to use the license on one instrument/computer at a time.
This license may be transferred to another instrument/computer using Keysight’s
online tool.
–– Floating: Allows you to access the license on networked instruments/computers
from a server, one at a time. For concurrent access, multiple licenses may be
purchased.
–– Time-based: License is time limited to a defined period, such as 12-months.
Try Before You Buy!
Free 30-day trials of Signal Studio
software provide unrestricted
use of the features and functions,
including signal generation, with
your compatible platform. Redeem a
trial license online at
N7606C Signal Studio for Bluetooth
Software License Support Contract Description
N7606EMBC-1FP R-Y5B-001-A2 Node-locked perpetual license
N7606EMBC-1FL R-Y4B-001-L1 Node-locked 12-month license
N7606EMBC-1TP R-Y5B-004-D2 Transportable perpetual license
N7606EMBC-1TL R-Y4B-004-L1 Transportable 12-month license
Waveform playback licenses (N7606EMBC)
Support Contract Description
R-Y6B-001-L 12-months of support for node-locked licenses
R-Y6B-004-L 12-months of support for transportable licenses
R-Y6B-501 1-month of support for node-locked licenses (extension after 1st year)